[ Validité : 10 & 13 mois |

Gaumont
Pathe

PARIS

GAUMONT Opéra coté Premier 75002 PARIS

GAUMONT Champs Elysées Ambassade 75008 PARIS

GAUMONT Champs Elysées Marignan 75008 PARIS

Publicis Cinémas 75008 PARIS

GAUMONT Opéra c6té Francais 75009 PARIS

GAUMONT Opéra coté Capucines 75009 PARIS

GAUMONT Gobelins 75013 PARIS

GAUMONT Alésia 75014 PARIS

GAUMONT Parnasse 75014 PARIS

MISTRAL 75014 PARIS

MIRAMAR 75014 PARIS
MONTPARNOS 75014 PARIS

GAUMONT Aquaboulevard 75015 PARIS

PATHE Beaugrenelle 75015 PARIS

GAUMONT Convention 75015 PARIS

PATHE Wepler 75018 PARIS

Etoile Lilas 75020 PARIS

REGION PARISIENNE

GAUMONT Carré Sénart 77551 MOISSY CRAMAYEL
GAUMONT Disney Village 77705 MARNE LA VALLEE
Cinéma Actoria (La Cartonnerie) 77190 DAMMARIE-LES-LYS
PATHE Conflans 78700 CONFLANS STE HONORINE
PATHE Boulogne 92100 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT
GAUMONT Saint Denis 93210 LA PLAINE ST DENIS
PATHE Quai D'lvry 94200 IVRY SUR SEINE
PATHE Belle Epine 94521 THIAIS

Liste indicative au 19/05/2014
sous réserve de modifications.



PATHE Lingostiére
PATHI:I Massena
PATHE Paris

PATHE les 3 Palmes
PATHE Madeleine

PATHE Plan de Campagne
BONNEVEINE

PATHIfI Le Cézanne
PATHI:I Le Mazarin
PATHE Le Renoir

PATHE Lumiére

OLYMPIA
LE DARCY

MARCHE BEAUX ARTS
PLAZZA VICTOR HUGO

PATHE Valence
CINE ZENITH
PATHE Celtic

GAUMONT Labege
GAUMONT WILSON

GAUMONT Talence Universités
GAUMONT Comédie
GAUMONT Multiplexe
GAUMONT Rennes

CLUB

PATHE Echirolles

MULTIPLEXE Chavant
GAUMONT Saint Etienne42

GAUMONT Nantes
PATHE Atlantis

PATHIEI Orléans
PATHI; Saran
PATHE Place d’Arq

GAUMONT Multiplexe
GAUMONT Variétés

GAUMONT Reims
GAUMONT Parc Millésime

06 NICE
06 NICE
06 NICE

13 MARSEILLE
13 MARSEILLE
13 MARSEILLE
13 MARSEILLE

13 AIX-EN-PROVENCE
13 AIX-EN-PROVENCE
13 AIX-EN-PROVENCE

14 CAEN
21 DIJON
21 DIJON

25 BESANCON
25 BESANCON

26 VALENCE
27 EVREUX
29 BREST

31 TOULOUSE
31 TOULOUSE

33 TALENCE

34 MONTPELLIER
34 MONTPELLIER
35 RENNES

38 GRENOBLE
38 GRENOBLE
38 GRENOBLE

SAINT ETIENNE
44 NANTES
44 NANTES

45 ORLEANS
45 ORLEANS
45 ORLEANS

49 ANGERS
49 ANGERS
51 REIMS
51 REIMS

Gaumonj
Pathe

GAUMONT Amnéville
GAUMONT Valenciennes
PATHE Montataire
GAUMONT Coquelles
PATHE Liévin

PATHE Vox

PATHE Brumath

PATHE Bellecour
PATHE Cordelier
PATHE Vaise

PATHE Carré de Soie

PATHE Le Mans Quinconces
PATHE Chamnord

GAUMONT Archamps
DECAVISION

GAUMONT Grand Quevilly
GAUMONT Rouen
PATHE Dock

GAUMONT Docks Vauban
GAUMONT Amiens

PATHI? Ciné Liberté
PATHE Grand Ciel

PATHE Cap Sud
PATHE Belfort

57
59
60

62
62

67
67

69
69
69
69

72
73

74
74

76
76
76

76
80

83
83

84
90

AMNEVILLE
VALENCIENNES
MONTATAIRE

COQUELLES
LIEVIN

STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG

LYON
LYON
LYON
LYON

LE MANS
CHAMBERY

ARCHAMPS
ANNECY

ROUEN
ROUEN
ROUEN

LE HAVRE
AMIENS

TOULON
TOULON

AVIGNON
BELFORT



